
Greenspaces Policy Advisory Committee 

AGENDA 

Thursday, June 22, 2006 
Metro Room 501 

5:30 pm 

Committee Work Plan Updates 

System 
Landscape Workshop, June 20 
Park Directorst work 
Finance 
Institutions 

Council Work Session Agenda 

July Agenda 

Adjourn 



Greenspaces Policy Advisory Committee 

Absentee Record Jan. - June 2006 

NAME TERM NO, OF TIMES 
ABS E NT 

E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

Mike Ragsdale, Chair Jan. 2004-07 0 mikeragsdale©comcast.net  (503) 201-2916-cell 
(503) 537-9597-home 

Scott Burgess Jan. 2005 07 3 sburgess@ci.west-Iinn.or.us  (503) 635-7385 

Ernie Drapela Jan. 2004-07 1 edrapela©spiritone.com  (503) 665-0535 

Kim Gilmer Jan. 2004-07 2 kgiImer@ci.oswego.or.us  (503) 675-2545 

John Griffiths Jan. 2004-07 3 john.griffiths@intel.com  (503) 264-7282 

Faun Hosey Jan. 2004-07 1 faun11@msn.com  (503) 647-3286 

Mike Houck Jan. 2004-07 1 houckm©teleport.com  (503) 319-7155-cell 

Mike Livingston Jan. 2006-08 2 mike.Iivingston@pgn.com  (503)-464-8127 

Sue Marshall Jan. 2005-07 5 suemarshaI15@hotmail.com  (503) 620-7507 

Tim Raphael Jan. 2006-08 2 tim.raphaeI@tpl.org  (971) 244-4106 

Linda Robinson Jan. 2006-08 0 lrobins@pacifier.com  (503) 261-9566 

Zari Santner Jan. 2004-08 1 pkzari@ci.portIand.or.us  (503) 823-5379 

Dick Schouten Jan. 2004-08 3 dick_schouten©co.washington.or.us  (503) 846-8681 

Mike Sykes Jan. 2006-08 2 msykes©ci.forest-grove.or.us  (503) 992-3234 

Dan Zinzer Jan. 2006-08 1 danz@co.clackamas.or.ug  (503) 353-4661 
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